No. Part No. Type Description Unit
AGB-37TTR-2 Spare parts list
|
1 XL
CARBURETOR
% CARBURETOR
F5 #5 MRS EXAW <Ry




No. Part No. Type Description Unit
1 (301014014001 (PZ26 Carburator P
1 301014019001 ([PZ26-5k4_EPA(FTHSJINGKE) Carburator(EPA) P

3 E
2
234 (&3)) ELECTRIC (KICK-START)

F5 #= MBES EXAW =2Hiv)
No. Part No. Type Description Unit
1 |[315007004001 |[21-Bth-#5ER(7]9H_#h4%450 HARNESS(KICK-START) P
2 |315003004002 |ZAOFE#mEEE_12V-2.8f& F2FLiEH_F9017F#IE_HCOIL ASSY, IGNITION P
3 |315001034001 |CGHARKXEE_(EEIT)EPA-TIH:Y-36-08210000F1CECDI ASSY. P
4 (316008007001 |PUZ _#4GER) IGNITION KEY ASSY S
5 |316004005001 |£@EIE KIFX-£1K850mm STOP SWITCH ASSY(KICK-START) P

J




O
b RS A0k

PEDAL CONTROLLER

BB PEDAL CONTROLLER

F5 #®5 MBES EXRWH B
No. Part No. Type Description Unit
1 |[301004008001 [49# @13mmifL KICK STARTER P
2 (301001009001 |fR#74# SHIFT PEDAL STEEL P
3 310031013001 |37TTR-2_% H< REAR.BRAKE PEDAL P
5 (405006014001 |¢15X¢27X1.5 WASHER P
6 [407005006002 |¢ 2.5X40mm PIN ¢ 2.5%x40 P
7 |407005003001 |¢ 1.5X20mm PIN ¢ 1.5x20 P

5 <




~J

"_“L_pq

FRBRAM
HANDLE CONTROLLOR

FEY M HANDLE CONTROLLER

F5 #5 ABES BEXAW L)
No. Part No. Type Description Unit
1 (310015029001 [+900mm_g&E71imm_ & E CABLE ASSY, CLUTCH P
289 310003014006 |AMFR_EMATPE GRIP ASSY. S

310006001001 |APL-1 INNER CORE OF THROTTLE GRIP P
3 |310009006003 |37CRF-I"HR#-A[{i&E CLUTCH LEVER ASSY. P
4 (310011011003 |37CRF-I"ZF-AI#HZE 8 BRAKE LEVER P
5 310018002001 |[APL-1 DUST COVER,CLUTCH CABLE P
6 (310013012001 |+670mm_FE110mm_EREkIRED THROTTLE CABLE P
310007001001
8 (310017101001 |APL-1 %5 HOLDER ASSY,THROTTLE S
403013018002
9 |310006001001 |[APL-1 INNER CORE OF THROTTLE GRIP P

@ 1




g A/ TH

e VAR

AIR FILTER/MUFFLER

ZRyRAR AR AIR FILTER/MUFFLER

F5 #®5 MBES EXAWH L)
No. Part No. Type Description Unit
1 302002011001 |[37CRF-2_HISEHEE Exhaust Assy. P
2 (302006011001 |EEZRFZ 34-2 (37CRFR5Z A ML ) The Protector for Exhaust Pipe P

3 (302004001001 |50.70.110.125.140CC( ¢ 24X ¢ 31.5X4) Exhaust Pipe Seal

4 (404008004001 ([M6X22mm(GB/T 923) Triple Clamp Top Nut

5 302008004001 |(FEE20mm, REF ¢8, EE38mm~40mmORE HOOP

6 302005002001 |[A37TTR-2/37TTR-2A/A37CRF-2_$35XP28X33 INNER SEAL

7 |302003067001 |37CRF-2_KTM:HFEZs i iKE3.5mm, fafE (Z#HKMUFFLER P
8 302008009001 [34-2 KTM:EFE28 X4E10mm HOOP P
9 (302012001001 |34-2 KTMiHE=2E HOOP RUBBER P
10 (301034003001 (32-44 [RlFt air cleaner hoop P
11 |301021017001 |®kzzW-OF35mm-+#SE_EPA(3TEY-36-01030100) Air Filter Assembly P

By B




yhAE /TR
FUEL TANK/FUEL COCK

WFEmFFSE FUEL TANK/FUEL COCK

F5 #5 MBES TR L)
No. Part No. Type Description Unit
1 (312001065001 (37-5_%kH%E_BTKRZ ASIFT18Y-36-01050100_ %8 {4 [&E | FUEL TANK P
2 |312002017001 |37CRF_ihFEEEPA(3TIEY-36-01050100) A BN FL(AFUEL CAP P
4 (318001022001 | ¢ 8X8X0.8 HOSE CLAMP P
5 312004003002 | ¢ 4.5X ¢ 8.5(B17:K) FUEL HOSE Kg
6 312003005001 |#H# FEAST FUEL FILTER P
7 312005005001 |29 pet cock P

FR. FORK
BTVR/B FR.DAMPER
No. Part No. Type Description Unit




1 (305001022005 |[37CRF_FA[E_750mm_FHEZEMAHE15.2 ASSY FR.FORK.L S
3 |304010002007 |30EF-800R/TE_EE51mm FORK PROTECTIVE COVER S
4 (305006003001 [29#- T _@14mm_M33*1.25mm_@51mm TIP OF R.FORK.L P
5 |318001011001 |(29-910X20mm_%8 FRONT BRAKE HOSE RETAINERS P
7 |305009001001 |FATVERLE_33X46X11 OIL SEAL s
8 305008003001 |33X46 It E/£33mm X4 RING, STEEL S
9 (305007002001 |29#-T _@14mm_M33*1.25mm_@51mm TIP OF FR.FORK.R
b
SEAT / PLASTICS
Z{k3 SEAT/PLASTICS
F5 H#5 MBES EXEWH B
No. Part No. Type Description Unit
1 304001012007 [37-5 L&R.F.SIDE COVER S
304013010007 |37-5_ 7 B AV E - e FRONT NUMBER PLATE p
2 (403013004001 |M4X16 4. 8%% (GB/T818-2000) bolt
404001001003 (M4 (GB/T 6170) nut
3 304009010006 [37-5 REAR FENDER p




5 1304015010007 [A37-5 FRONT FENDER p
313001068004 [37-5 % Bk SEAT p
1858 319011003002 |37-5_¢ 6X13.5 SEAT LOCK BOLT p
9810 (303043001003  [37-5_%k washer p
&E& 319011002002  |37-5M6 bolt P
410001002001 |37-3% F_¢6X¢ 16X1 spring washer p
303044001002 |37-5_%k buckle p
313001068001 |RFZ SC13k 7ZD015-002 FH[4&ih2k TCrikr SEAT
.
8 319011003002 |[37-5_¢6X13.5 SEAT LOCK BOLT p
9 1303043001003 |37-5_%k washer p
10 1319011002002 [37-5_M6 bolt P
11 |410001002001 |37-3% @ 6X ¢ 16X1 spring washer p
12 (303044001002 [37-5_%k buckle P
13 (319011004002 |37-5 M6_[&'5-AGB37-5-09010009 bolt p

15

13

Al

o oy
i

e
iy

|
14

FT. WHEEL / BRAKE ASSY

e/ A BE




BT#/8TRE A FR.WHEEL/FR. BRAKE ASSY.

No. Part No. Type Description Unit
1 307008008001 |2.75-17({RME) INNER TUBE 17" P
2 |307003018001 |F-M14-1.6X17(J"&H) BHEHAWERNFAH15.5 FR.HUB 1.6x17 STEEL P
3 (307013010001 |17 K187mm(I"ZRR - £ - 1ER - SEE)(RM) SPOKE, FR.WHEEL 17~ P
4 (307005045001 |[i®4_70/100-17(AMR42.75-17)_GUANGLIE #5_4PR_20|FR.TIRE KNOBBIER S
5 |307009005001 |[17”_1000X20X0.8 INNER TUBE PROTECTOR P
6 319001192002 | ¢ 15.5X ¢ 22X29mm R.COLLAR, FR.WHEEL P
7 |409002033001 [6202RS bearing SEAL S
8 308002015001 |[37CRF-Y ¢ 76X ¢ 200 FRONT-BRAKE DISK P
9 [319001183001 | ¢ 15.5X ¢ 22X19.5mm R.COLLAR, FR.WHEEL P
10 (308001064001 [37RFZ-MEK1200mm_/NIGR_BIEF_ETHM_11MKHFR.DISK BRAKE ASSY. P
11 (308005008002 |37CRF-fiATIHT&IEF (/VHR FRONT BRAKE UPPER OIL PUMP(INCLUDE HANDLE) P
12 (308006004002 [37CRF_1200mm FR,BRAKE HOSE
13 (308007009001 |29.37%%ll FR,CALIPER ASSY. P
14 |308009002002 |[/MAE!(21. 37CRFHIFEFI X298 TR ERF) FR,BRAKE PAD S
15 [401002075003 [M14X1.5X215mm(3# ¢ 15mm)_10.94% “F12E3(GB/T 16|FRONT-WHEEL AXLE S
16 (307003069001 |17~F/"ZAR#AEI%_F-M14_1.6X17_70/100-17 FRONT-WHEEL STEEL.NORMAL P

X15 14'front rim
1 307008005001 |2.50-14(3RME) INNER TUBE 14" P
2 [307003017001 |F-M14-1.4X14(I"FF) BB AN ERNA NS5 FRONT RIM P
3 |307013004001 |14”_ K150mm(Ek.BEF]. I~ RS2 E) (RM) SPOKE, FR.WHEEL 14’ P
4 [307005009001 [29%f&_60/100-14(H}460/100-14)_GUANGLIFETR_4PAFR.TIRE KNOBBIER S
5 307009003001 [14”_660X20X0.8 INNER TUBE PROTECTOR P
16 (307003073001 |14~F T~ %&FATH_F-M14-1.4X14_60/100-14 FRONT-WHEEL STEEL.NORMAL P

Ao




v ~p_ %

Foi

Jake/ ekl Bhas
RR. WHEEL/RR. BRAKE ASSY

JEREH 3% RR.WHEEL/RR. BRAKE ASSY.

F5 #®5 MBES EXRWH B
No. Part No. Type Description Unit
1 307005053001 [ZE4{ 90/100-14(Nf590/100-14) GUANGLIEEHR 4PR_JINNER TUBE 12" P
2 [307004020004 |F-M14-1.85X14(I"FRF) RR.HUB 1.85x12 STEEL P
3 (307013107001 |14"_K153mm(Ek. BRI~ R SR ) (RN) INNER SPOKE,RR.WHEEL 12” P
4 307005053001 |i®£{_90/100-14(AIA&90/100-14) GUANGLIFETR_4PR_|REAR TIRE KNOBBIER S
5 (307009003001 |14”_660X20X0.8 INNER TUBE PROTECTOR P
6 319001195002 [ ¢ 15.5X ¢ 22X36mm SPACER P
7 (319001186002 | ¢ 15.5X ¢ 22X22mm SPACER P
9 409002033001 [6202RS OIL SEAL S
10 |308004013001 |[37CRF-Y ¢ 76X ¢ 190 REAR-DISC P
11 |311003036001 |TEAIERE76mm 428-41T_£k (i NSAIE) REAR SPROCKET P
12 (308003021003 [37CRF-2_KE&3R_JFFK70mm_&EK540mm_1%ELEAA|REAR BRAKE ASSY S
13 |308009006002 |37CRF BRFHRAI RR.BRAKE PAD SET S
14 |308007111001 |[37CRF-XK&3R RR,CALIPER ASSY. P
15 (308006113001 |[37-2_540mm_tHBEREES RR.BRAKE HOSE P
16 |308008012002 [37CRF-2 RR MASTER CYLINDER ASSY. P
17 1401002080002 [M14X1.5X225mm_10.94%_#1Z3(GB/T 16674.2) REAR-WHEEL AXLE S
18 |307007001001 |14~ ARMfE¥_F-M14-1.85X14_90/100-14 SPACER P
19 (318001026002 |APOLLO_#1#tABS_16.5X125- ¢ 6.6-55mm VITTA CLIP WEDGE P

X15 12'rear rim
1 307008012001 |3.00-12(3kE) INNER TUBE 12 P




2 |307004017004 |F-M14-1.85X12(/" %) REAR RIM P
3 (307013103001 |12"_K129mm(Ek.BEH. I~ R T SR E) (RM) INNER SPOKE,RR.WHEEL 12” P
4 (307005011001 |29%cHA 80/100-12(AMR43.00-12) GUANGLIFETR_4PR_{REAR TIRE KNOBBIER S
5 307009002001 [12”_660X20X0.8 INNER TUBE PROTECTOR P
18 |307007003001 [12<FJ"ZARFE¥_F-M14-1.85X12_80/100-12 SPACER P
1
2
3
a— el
77 138/ 7 A
= HANDLE BAR/STEERING STEM
77 HR/J5 [ HANDLE BAR/STEERING STEM
F5 H#5 MBES EXEWH B
No. Part No. Type Description Unit
1 320052083001 [9471-APOLLO/247X185MM CROSS BAR COVER P
2 |304035006001 |37-5_EAEHE_AZE14mm_ s E50mm_t245mm  |CROSS BAR FOAM P
3 |310025001001 [M22(S30*M22*1) NUT STEERING UPPER M22 P
4 |405006025001 | ¢ 22X ¢ 36X1 WASHER (STEEL) P
5 310020005007 |37-3_+EE=60X22X40mm_f8_FLEE40mm_Eid2875 M HOULDER,HANDLE BAR P
6 310001018001 |37 _FEAEETRE wiaEtt _745mm £ HANDLE BAR STEEL P
7 1310019011006 |(37-3_KEE=60X22X20mm_43_FLEE40mm_EEd28/ @4 TRIPLECLAMP P




8 310021019002 |37CRF/37CRF-2/37TTR-2/37-3_$aE%% UPPER TRIPLECLAMP P
9 [310024002001 ([M22_XEiE(M22X1X ¢ 53Z= A FL) STEERING STEM LOCK NUT P
10 |409003004001 |GB/T 297_32005_fix M Fi(d=¢25,D=¢47,T=15,B=15,(BEARING 32005 P
11 (310022022002 |[37CRF/37CRF-2/37TTR-2/37-3_(#x([@29)_%8E% |TRIPLE CLAMP ASSY P
12 (310023012001 [37-M22X1 K228(EER)_#_HFESEMUINEEN T STEERING STEM ASSY P
FRAME
%4 FRAME
Fs #®5 MgELS XA =Liv)
No. Part No. Type Description Unit
1 (303001181002 |[37RFZz-2_#ikihzE % RBZINK15mm FRAME Black P
1 303001181003 37RFZ-2_%E80ME 5 BZEME15mm FRAME Red P
2 [303017001002 (29 % Bracket, Rear Swing Arm
3 303007011001 |(37CRF-2_%k FOOT PEGS P
4 [303049003005 |(37-5 % ENGINE GUARD PLATE. STEEL P
5 (319001082001 |¢8.5X ¢ 11X4mm_%k COLLAR P




6 409002023001 (GB/T 276_6087Z7(d=8,D=22,B=7) CHAIN ROLLER BEARING P
7 (311005001001 |&EA CHAIN ROLLER (BOTTOM) P
8 (319001115001 ¢ 9X ¢ 12X12mm_%k SPACER P
11 405006017001 ¢ 14X ¢25X1.5 washer P
12 407005006002 [ ¢ 2.5X40mm(GB/T 91-2000) cotter P
13 303057001002 [21G_#M8X50mm roller bracket P
14 (319007003002 |[37CRF-2(37TTR-2) torsional spring P
9 319001123001 | ¢ 9X ¢ 20X30mm_£k SPACER P
10 (319001088002 ¢ 8.5X ¢ 16X20mm_ £k SPACER P
i
Ja X
RR. SWINGARM
J6 X RR.SWINGARM
F5 #“s MRS T A FR CEiv)
No. Part No. Type Description Unit
1 (306005058004 (37-2-APOLLO_RiI#FF44179mm_KTMEE FH0_E REAR SWING ARM COMP P
2 319002007001 | ¢ 10.5X ¢ 29.5X16mm(& F ¢ 20X10mm)_%k STEP BUSH P
3 [409001006001 |GB/T 290_HK2020(Fw=20,D=26,B=20) NEEDLE BEARING HK1612 P




4 304034004001 |37-5 REAR FORK DUST COVER P
5&11 [306006013001 |37-5-f3-A - ¢ 15.5mm-36X31mm CHAIN TENSIONER
81L:1>31§L 401003012002 |M8X60X1.25_8.84%_ £ 4E4(GB/T 5789) bolt
75 ff 1404001004002 |M8(GBI/T 6170) nut S
;fi 405006049002 | ¢ 8X ¢ 16X2 washer
247 (405003011004 | ¢ 8(GB/T 93) spring washer
6 |306007005006 |[37-5_tkEX CHAIN-GUIDE BRACKET.
8 401002034002 [M10X245mmx1.25_10.94%_(#51%82)(GB/T 16674.2) |MIDDLE AXLE BOLT S
9 |306001038001 |(37CRF-AA[1A.320mm_725LBS/in REAR SHOCK P
10 |311001081001 |428-1107% CHAIN 428x110 P
11 (405003011004 | ¢ 8(GB/T 93) SPRING WASHER P
12 [405006049002 | ¢8X ¢ 16X2 WASHER P
13 |404001004002 |M8(GB/T 6170) nut P
14 304032001001 |H&@F! CHAIN COVER P

M /2R
FOOT PEG / SIDE STAND




F5 #®5 MBES EXAWH =Liv)
No. Part No. Type Description Unit
1 303012022001 |37CRF(17/14)_310mm(FF146.5) SIDE STAND P
2 319011017002 [M10X24.5mmX1.25(& ™ ¢ 12X12.5mm)_8.84 SIDE STAND BOLT M10x25 P
3 |319007026001 |[115mm SPRING,SIDE STAND P
4 (303010003002 |37-5_FEF.N ¢ 8.2mm_RELIAR T 922mm(20|FOOT PEGS S
5 319007012001 |37-5_3FE&_HNE ¢ 18mm_HEM2zHE ¢ 2.0mm SPRING,FOOT PEGS S
6 407006001002 | ¢ 8X38mm-F.{233.5(GB/T 882-1986) PIN,FOOT PEGS S




